Serial Wiring
Parallel Wiring
P. 355
INDEX
EX500 Gateway System Serial Transmission System
IP67 compliant
Applicable series
Applicable series

352
®
How to Order Manifold
� Tie-rod base
� Cassette base
Series
SS5V W1 A2W
Enclosure
IP67 specifications
1
2
SV1000
SV2000
SS5V W D 0516S1 A2W
SI unit
Valve stations
Series
1
2
3
4
SV1000
SV2000
SV3000
SV4000
P, E port location
U
D
B
U side (2 to 10 stations)
D side (2 to 10 stations)
Both sides (2 to 16 stations)
A, B port size (inch)
D 05 U10S
U
A, B port size (metric)
Mounting
SUP/EXH block assembly specifications
SI unit part no.
EX500-S001
Symbol
A2W
Protocol type SI unit
0
A2W
Without SI unit
DeviceNet/PROFIBUS DP/
CC-Link/EtherNet/IP
Refer to pages 1680 to 1694 for the details of EX500 gateway system serial transmission system.
DeviceNet
PROFIBUS DP
CC-Link
EtherNet/IP
Direct mounting
DIN rail mounting (With DIN rail)
DIN rail mounting (Without DIN rail)
Nil
D
     D0
D3
D16
For 3 stations
For 16 stations
When a longer DIN rail is
desired than the specified
stations. (Specify a longer
rail than the standard length.)
� In the case of D0, only DIN
rail fittings are attached.
DIN rail length specified
Standard lengthNil
3